SIL\‘IiI{

Pos.

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
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154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Last Name
CURTI
LOVIN
ANNACONTINI
VIGNOLA
LIVORTI
GUIDO
BALDOVIN
BUZZI
CAIROLA LA ROSA
CORIGLIANO
VARINOT
VELUSHCHAK
FARTADE
TOGNOLI
GAL

SCOTTI
RIGHETTINI
TOSI
TURATTI
ROVERONI
CAVALLERO
CAMORIANO
GIACHINO
AIRALDI
CASALEGNO
VAVASSORI
SANTINA
COLOMBO
METE
PUHALI
NADA
FEHERVARI
PAGANI
IACCARINO
VONA
PICCINNI
DA RIVA
GILI
FRISANI
BERGAMASCHI
DALIA

LA ROCCA
MOFFA
FORESTO
FICO
CORGATELLI
MORGANTI
KLEMENZ
RICHIERI
BUCCINI
GRIMALDI
GAROGLIO
DELIA
CARCHIO
LELLI
GREGORUTTI
SWINIMER
SOMMAVILLA
DE BIASI
HITA]
BOZZOLO
DAVENIA
CUTINI
GUERRIERI
TORRESAN
PAGANOTTO
CARIELLO
MORRA
COLOMBO
MANZO

KinderSkiff 4000mt.
2024 Starting Grid

First Name Cat. Club
Simone MCAD Retica can.
Daniele MCAD Cerea sc
Andrea MCAD Cus bari
Bartolomeo MCAD Cerea sc
Carlotta WCAD Cus bari
Andrea MCAD Eridanea sc
Riccardo MCAD Retica can.
Emanuele MCAD Luino sc
Emma havan WCAD Esperia to
David MCAD Caprera sc
Victor MCAD Sn geneve
Ivan MCAD De bastiani
Riccardo MCAD Esperia to
Jacopo MCAD De bastiani
Elizabeta felicia WCAD Armida sc
Alberto MCAD Cerea sc
Giada WCAD Dannunzio
Martina WCAD Telimar
Luca MCAD Caprera sc
Andrea MCAD Cristoforo s
Giorgia michela WCAD Cerea sc
Maddalena maria WCAD Esperia to
Emma laura WCAD Caprera sc
Pietro MCAD Cerea sc
Matilde WCAD Amici fiume
Cristian MCAD Retica can.
David MCAD Cerea sc
Lorenzo MCAD Amici fiume
Pietro MCAD Pesaro sc
Marta WCAD Cus torino
Virginia WCAD Cerea sc
Giulio MCAD Pesaro sc
Sofia WCAD Renese
Edoardo MCAD Cerea sc
Mattia MCAD Cus torino
Sara memole WCAD Dannunzio
Samuele MCAD Armida sc
Riccardo MCAD Armida sc
Agata WCAD Cerea sc
Mattia MALLC Cerea sc
Leonardo fulvio MALLC Cerea sc
Alberto MALLC Telimar
Luigi MALLC Lni salerno
Leonardo MALLC Candia2010
Niccolo MALLC Amici fiume
Andrea MALLC Gavirate
Giovanni MALLC DIf treviso
Filippo MALLC Cerea sc
Vittorio MALLC Armida sc
Federico MALLC Armida sc
Alessandro MALLC Luino sc
Francesco MALLC Esperia to
Marco antonio MALLC Gavirate
Flavio MALLC Cerea sc
Francesco MALLC Aniene cc
Francesco MALLC Monate ac
Nikolai MALLC Amici filume
Simone MALLC Corgeno sc
Ludovico MALLC Amici fiume
Diego MALLC Candia2010
Valerio MALLC Cus torino
Giancarlo MALLC Lauria ccr
Federico MALLC Tritium sc
Ruggero MALLC Caprera sc
Mattia MALLC DIf treviso
Daniel MALLC Luino sc
Carlo MALLC Esperia to
Simone MALLC Cerea sc
Filippo MALLC Gavirate
Lorenzo angelo MALLC Cerea sc
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R.S.C. Cerea
Viale Virgilio, 61 - TORINO

Start *

13:30:00
13:30:15
13:30:30
13:30:45
13:31:00
13:31:15
13:31:30
13:31:45
13:32:00
13:32:15
13:32:30
13:32:45
13:33:00
13:33:15
13:33:30
13:33:45
13:34:00
13:34:15
13:34:30
13:34:45
13:35:00
13:35:15
13:35:30
13:35:45
13:36:00
13:36:15
13:36:30
13:36:45
13:37:00
13:37:15
13:37:30
13:37:45
13:38:00
13:38:15
13:38:30
13:38:45
13:39:00
13:39:15
13:39:30
13:39:45
13:40:00
13:40:15
13:40:30
13:40:45
13:41:00
13:41:15
13:41:30
13:41:45
13:42:00
13:42:15
13:42:30
13:42:45
13:43:00
13:43:15
13:43:30
13:43:45
13:44:00
13:44:15
13:44:30
13:44:45
13:45:00
13:45:15
13:45:30
13:45:45
13:46:00
13:46:15
13:46:30
13:46:45
13:47:00
13:47:15
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187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
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197
198
199
200
201
202
203
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205
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207
208
209
210
211
212
213
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227
228
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230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

Last Name
MORELLO

MAGNANI BALESTRA

MARCHELLI
PERDONCIN
CAUSHI
PAGLIANI
BERARDI
CASERTA
BUDETTA
FERLA
TOLVA
DELLANNO
COMOLA
MONDINO

ANNUNAZIATA

PONZIO
PERINETTO
BRUNETTI
CHIADO
PANCIA
MARTINIS
SINISCALCO
PAVESI
MARTINOLI
BOCK
ZANETTI
LEONARDI
CAMIA
PISANO

BO
FINANZIERI
SABELLI
BEZZO
VALIANTE
SORBA
CINQUARLA
GIACOMETTI
CIRIMINNA
FORTE
SCLAVO
IVAN
GARAVINI
OCCHINI
FAVA
ALBERGO
PODRINI
CUTELLE
VIERUCCI
STEINAMNN
PRETELLI
FOGNINI
SCHULER
AZZO0NI
BELL
NEUMEYER
PUTIGNANO
MARTUCCI
MICCICHE
LIVOLSI
SFORZINI
PRATA
CASERTA
LAVANNA
GRASSI
VIMINI
BARBIERI
LICATA
MASTRORILLI
LA MANTIA
CECCARELLI

KinderSkiff 4000mt.
2024 Starting Grid

First Name Cat. Club
Gio MALLC Armida sc
Lorenzo MALLC Vittorino sc
Simone MALLC Lni sestri p
Riccardo MALLC De bastiani
Alessandro MALLC Cus torino
Tiziano giorgio MALLC Tritium sc
Andrea MALLC Cus torino
Niccolo MALLC Lni salerno
Antonio MALLC Lni salerno
Lorenzo MALLC Gavirate
Marco paolo MALLC Cus milano
Riccardo MALLC Lni salerno
Matteo MALLC Cus torino
Mathis MALLC Caprera sc
Enrico MALLC Lni salerno
Andrea MALLC Cerea sc
Alessio MALLC Candia2010
Giovanni MALLC Armida sc
Federico MALLC Esperia to
Edoardo MALLC Amici fiume
Riccardo MALLC Candia2010
Ruggero MALLC Amici fiume
Jacopo MALLC Amici fiume
Leonardo MALLC Retica can.
Mathias MALLC Tritium sc
Flavio MALLC Gavirate
Andrea MALLC Esperia to
Giulio romano MALLC Aniene cc
Samuele MALLC Candia2010
Enrico MALLC Cerea sc
Flavio maria MALLC Cerea sc
Andrea MALLC Lugano cc
Paolo MALLC Cerea sc
Tommaso MALLC Cristoforo s
Matteo MALLC Cerea sc
Lorenzo MALLC Renese
Lorenzo MALLC Cerea sc
Francesco MALLC Lauria ccr
Ettore MALLC Esperia to
Alessandro MALLC Esperia to
Andrea MALLC Cerea sc
Stefano MALLC Amici fiume
Edoardo MALLC Armida sc
Luca MALLC Candia2010
Pietro MALLC Gavirate
Alessandro MALLC Pesaro sc
Jacopo MCAD Esperia to
Bruno MCAD Monate ac
Santiono MCAD Richterswil
Saverio MCAD Dannunzio
Emanuele MCAD Luino sc
Jannic MCAD See-club zug
Niccolo MCAD Eridanea sc
Toby MCAD Newark rc
Emil MCAD Mainzer rg
Francesco MCAD Luino sc
Francesco jan MCAD Palermo sc
Lorenzo MCAD Amici fiume
Riccardo MCAD Cus milano
Alessandro MCAD Sportinsieme
Emiliano MCAD Luino sc
Lorenzo MCAD Sportinsieme
Sebastiano MCAD Montefeltro
Tommaso MCAD Eridanea sc
Tommaso MCAD Pesaro sc
Nicolo MCAD Retica can.
Christian MCAD Telimar
Marcello MCAD Dannunzio
Francesco MCAD Lauria ccr
Andrea MCAD Lugano cc

Release: 06-11-2024 22:14 - * Start time: the indicated time is intended as a departure forecast

Nation
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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ITA
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ITA
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ITA
ITA
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ITA
SUI
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GBR
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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ITA
ITA
ITA
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ITA
SUI

R.S.C. Cerea
Viale Virgilio, 61 - TORINO

Start *

13:47:30
13:47:45
13:48:00
13:48:15
13:48:30
13:48:45
13:49:00
13:49:15
13:49:30
13:49:45
13:50:00
13:50:15
13:50:30
13:50:45
13:51:00
13:51:15
13:51:30
13:51:45
13:52:00
13:52:15
13:52:30
13:52:45
13:53:00
13:53:15
13:53:30
13:53:45
13:54:00
13:54:15
13:54:30
13:54:45
13:55:00
13:55:15
13:55:30
13:55:45
13:56:00
13:56:15
13:56:30
13:56:45
13:57:00
13:57:15
13:57:30
13:57:45
13:58:00
13:58:15
13:58:30
13:58:45
13:59:00
13:59:15
13:59:30
13:59:45
14:00:00
14:00:15
14:00:30
14:00:45
14:01:00
14:01:15
14:01:30
14:01:45
14:02:00
14:02:15
14:02:30
14:02:45
14:03:00
14:03:15
14:03:30
14:03:45
14:04:00
14:04:15
14:04:30
14:04:45
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258 VALVANO
259 PATRIGNANI
260 BORRELLI
261 LAVEZZI

262  SANGIORGIO
263  GIANICHI
264 PELLICCIARI

265 MARTI
266 BOSU
267 CONTI
268 LEVRIO

269 BALBO DI VINADIO

270 MAMONE

271 FUSARO
272 ACQUARONI
273  SONCIN

275 ROSENFELD

276  CICCIOLI CROCE

277  CASERTA
279 BOSCHI

281 FONTANA
282 MARETTI
283 CARAPEZZA
284 CIOFFI

286 SPADAVECCHIA

287 BONAVIA
288 BELLICCHI
289 DAGOSTINO
290 BORGATO

291 KATUNAYAKAGE PERERA

292  CIRIELLI
293 ICARDI

296 PICCINONNO
297 RUFFINI
298 WOLLGAST
299 DE NIGRIS
300 TOCALLI
301 MOLINARI
302 MARCONI
303 BOZZETTA
304 DESTE

305 DALESSANDRO

306 TOFANI

307 DIGONZELLI
308 DIBARTOLO
309 GAUDERLOT
310 DIBARTOLO
311 DE PAOLA
312  PIFFARETTI
313 MOTTA

314 MOTTA

315 DELL OLIO
316 PADURARU
129 AUDANO
149 ROCCA

153  GIRIBALDI
217 CAMMARERE

274  CASASSA VASSALLO

278  SASSO

280 ROSTAGNO
285 ROSSETTO
294 MANFREDI
295 GIRARDI

KinderSkiff 4000mt.
2024 Starting Grid

First Name Cat. Club
Daniel MCAD Audax
Alessandro MCAD Montefeltro
Licia WALLC Armida sc
Fabiola han yue WALLC Renese
Marta WALLC Retica can.
Ada WALLC Casale sc
Elisabetta WALLC Casale sc
Sophie WALLC Lugano cc
Elissa WALLC Vittorino sc
Giulia WALLC Eridanea sc
Silvia WALLC Candia2010
Camilla WALLC Caprera sc
Violetta WALLC Aniene cc
Costanza WALLC Esperia to
Anita WALLC Eridanea sc
Aurora WALLC Candia2010
Mia WALLC Bewl bridge rc
Lucia WALLC Cerea sc
Maria vittoria WALLC Lni salerno
Demetra sofia WALLC Dibi rowing
Marta WALLC Tritium sc
Emma WALLC Monate ac
Francesca WALLC Telimar
Elena WALLC Cus bari
Elena gabriella WALLC Aniene cc
Paola WALLC Telimar
Viola WALLC Lni sestri p
Rossella WALLC Lni salerno
Cecilia WALLC Esperia to
Siyara cristina WALLC Tritium sc
Sveva WALLC Aniene cc
Viola WALLC Cerea sc
Camila WALLC Aniene cc
Sofia WALLC Aniene cc
Anja WALLC Monate ac
Anita WALLC Cerea sc
Zaira WCAD Retica can.
Arianna WCAD Renese
Vittoria WCAD Sportinsieme
Lola alice WCAD Amici fiume
Gaia WCAD Diadora sc
Africa WCAD Audax
Lucrezia WCAD Aniene cc
Isabella WCAD Retica can.
Beatrice WCAD Montefeltro
Emma WCAD Lausanne rc
Marta WCAD Aniene cc
Anita WCAD Cerea sc
Camilla WCAD Amici fiume
Luca MCAD Tritium sc
Davide MCAD Tritium sc
Alessandro andres MCAD Tritium sc
Paul MCAD Cerea sc
Vittorio MCAD Cerea sc
Matteo MCAD Cerea sc
Ludovico MCAD Cerea sc
Vincenzo MALLC Amici filume
Amalia WALLC Amici fiume
Mia WALLC Amici fiume
Anita WALLC Amici fiume
Margherita WALLC Amici fiume
Ginevra WALLC Amici fiume
Isotta WALLC Amici fiume
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R.S.C. Cerea
Viale Virgilio, 61 - TORINO

Start *

14:05:00
14:05:15
14:05:30
14:05:45
14:06:00
14:06:15
14:06:30
14:06:45
14:07:00
14:07:15
14:07:30
14:07:45
14:08:00
14:08:15
14:08:30
14:08:45
14:09:00
14:09:15
14:09:30
14:09:45
14:10:00
14:10:15
14:10:30
14:10:45
14:11:00
14:11:15
14:11:30
14:11:45
14:12:00
14:12:15
14:12:30
14:12:45
14:13:00
14:13:15
14:13:30
14:13:45
14:14:00
14:14:15
14:14:30
14:14:45
14:15:00
14:15:15
14:15:30
14:15:45
14:16:00
14:16:15
14:16:30
14:16:45
14:17:00
14:17:15
14:17:30
14:17:45
14:18:00
14:18:15
14:18:30
14:18:45
14:19:00
14:19:15
14:19:30
14:19:45
14:20:00
14:20:15
14:20:30



